
pastèque 

poire 

concombre 

poireau 

pistache 

pomme 

courge 

pois 

pêche 

prune 

courgette 

poivron 

lu
tin

ba
za

r.f
r 



3 

6 

3 

6 

2 

5 

2 

5 

1 

4 

1 

4 



basson 

cor 

batterie 

cornemuse 

caisse 

piano 

béret 

casquette 

bonnet 

chapeau 

cagoule 

chapka 

lu
tin

ba
za

r.f
r 



3 

6 

3 

6 

2 

5 

2 

5 

1 

4 

1 

4 



canard 

chien 

cachalot 

crevette 

cheval 

cochon 

corail 

langouste 

chèvre 

coq 

crabe 

langoustine 

lu
tin

ba
za

r.f
r 



3 

6 

3 

6 

2 

5 

2 

5 

1 

4 

1 

4 



barque 

catamaran 

astéroïde 

astronomie 

canoë 

pédalo 

astronaute 

comète 

canot 

péniche 

astronome 

constellation 

lu
tin

ba
za

r.f
r 



3 

6 

3 

6 

2 

5 

2 

5 

1 

4 

1 

4 



littoral 

montagne 

mont 

rural 

montagnard 

urbain 

cheveu 

coude 

cheville 

crâne 

cou 

cuisse 

lu
tin

ba
za

r.f
r 
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6 

3 

6 

2 

5 

2 

5 

1 

4 

1 

4 


